Phone (800) 523-3602 • Fax (215) 831-7703 • www.simkar.com
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
Catalog Number
tYPe
Date
PrePareD bY
ProJeCt
Housing:
Die-formed heavy gauge steel with high-gloss, baked enamel finish over rust inhibiting phosphate coat.  7/8” knockouts provided for easy installation.
Reflector
Specular reflector manufactured from 95% reflective mIro 4 aluminum in 4’ sections to maximize light output and control beam spread.
Electrical
Fully wired for uNV 120-277V 50-60 Hz operation with thermally protected, automatic resetting Class P, sound rated a ballast as standard unless otherwise specified.  ul listed damp
location.
Mounting
aisle lighters can be surface, pendant or chain mounted depending on the application and desired mounting height.
ASL Ordering Information
Series Length #Lamps Lamp Wattage/Type Reflector
ASL 4 = 4’
8 = 8’
1 = 1 lamp
2T = tandem 2 lamps
28T5 = F28t5
54T5H = F54t5Ho
32T8 = F32t8
W = White
S = Specular
M4 = 95% reflective specular aluminum
Ballast Voltage options
B11 = electronic t8
B11HP(x) = electronic HPt8 (specify ballast
Factor: l = low;N = Normal; or H = High)*
B12 = t5 Programmed Start
*Cee listed 4’ HPt8 ballast
U1 = 120 - 277V
U3 = 347 - 480V
347 = 347V
480 = 480V
ELS1 = emergency lighting (low lumens)
ELS2 = emergency lighting (medium lumens)
ELS3 = emergency lighting (high lumens)
ASL
Aisle Lighter
2.625”
4.00”
4.875”
Dimensions